South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 23, 2024, 03:26:19 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0718 General Bill, By Campsen and Malloy
Summary: Magistrates court

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 22-3-550 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO ORDERING RESTITUTION IN
MAGISTRATE'S COURT, TO PROVIDE THAT A MAGISTRATE HAS JURISDICTION OF ALL OFFENSES WHICH MAY BE
SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES OF A FINE OR FORFEITURE NOT EXCEEDING ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND TO
PROVIDE THAT A MAGISTRATE MAY ORDER RESTITUTION IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THE CIVIL
JURISDICTIONAL AMOUNT FOR MAGISTRATES.

04/15/09
04/15/09
04/16/09
03/03/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
03/09/10
03/09/10
03/09/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulvaney
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8

Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-64

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-64

Page 1 of 1



