South Carolina Legislature

23, 2024, 03:26:19 am May

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0718 General Bill, By Campsen and Malloy

Summary: Magistrates court

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 22-3-550 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO ORDERING RESTITUTION IN MAGISTRATE'S COURT, TO PROVIDE THAT A MAGISTRATE HAS JURISDICTION OF ALL OFFENSES WHICH MAY BE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES OF A FINE OR FORFEITURE NOT EXCEEDING ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND TO PROVIDE THAT A MAGISTRATE MAY ORDER RESTITUTION IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THE CIVIL JURISDICTIONAL AMOUNT FOR MAGISTRATES.

04/15/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/15/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
04/16/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulvaney
03/03/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
03/04/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-14
03/04/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/09/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
03/09/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-64
03/09/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-64